Europe

Triathlen
Cup

From

10:00

11:00

11:30

12:30

13:00

13:30

Dnipro Europe Dnipro
2021 Triathlen | 2021
Junior Cup

Antigen Testing Schedule

Until

11:00

11:30

12:00

13:00

13:30

14:00

Friday, 4 June 2021

Who Where

Meeting point

Dnepropetrovsk
Europe Triathlon staff, LOC Staff, Technical Officials hotel according to

the assigned time
slot

Athletes, Coaches, Medics of AUT, AZE, CZE, EST, ESP,
FRA, GBR, GER, HUN

Athletes, Coaches, Medics of ITA, KAZ, LAT, LUX, NED

Athletes, Coaches, Medics of NOR, POL, POR, RUS,
SLV, SRB, SUI, TAH

Athletes, Coaches, Medics of TUR, UKR

Late arrivals

Time for the return tests will be communicated individuale
according to the team's requests




