



Antigen Testing Schedule

Friday, 4 June 2021

From	Until	Who	Where
			Meeting point
10:00	11:00	Europe Triathlon staff, LOC Staff, Technical Officials	Dnepropetrovsk hotel according to
			the assigned time slot
11:00	11:30	Athletes, Coaches, Medics of AUT, AZE, CZE, EST, ESP, FRA, GBR, GER, HUN	
11:30	12:00	Athletes, Coaches, Medics of ITA, KAZ, LAT, LUX, NED	
12:30	13:00	Athletes, Coaches, Medics of NOR, POL, POR, RUS, SLV, SRB, SUI, TAH	
13:00	13:30	Athletes, Coaches, Medics of TUR, UKR	
13:30	14:00	Late arrivals	
		Time for the return tests will be communicated individuale according to the team's requests	